
Terrecon, Inc.
10061 Talbert Ave, #200
Fountain Valley, CA 92708
Lindsay Smith
lindsay@terrecon.com 
(310) 515-5444
www.terrecon.com 
Tire-Derived Product Manufacturers

Three-D Plastics
430 N Varney Street
Burbank, CA 91502 
Frank J. Dvoracek 
frank@3dplastics.com 
(877) 843-9757
www.trafficwks.com 
Tire-Derived Product Manufacturers

Topa Tire Corporation
105 Leavesley Rd Bldg 2B
Gilroy, CA 95020
Jesse Rios
Jesse@topatire.com
(408) 300-7831
Web: N/A
Retreaders 

Tri-C Tire Recycling Division, Inc.
512 Harbor Blvd.
West Sacramento, CA 95691
Michael Hunsaker
mh.trictire@yahoo.com
(916) 371-1700
www.trictire.com
Tire-Derived Material Feedstock Suppliers

U.S. Rubber Recycling, Inc.
1231 South Lincoln Street
Colton, CA 92324 
Richard Snyder
rsnyder@usrubber.com
(909) 825-1200
www.usrubber.com
Tire-Derived Product Manufacturers
Tire-Derived Paving Materials & Product Supplier

United Sports Surfacing of America, Inc.
DBA United Sustainable Surfacing of America, Inc. 
4000 Barranca Pkwy, Ste 250
Irvine, CA 92604
Karoleen Alexander
info@sustainablesurfacing.com
(949) 551-4696
www.sustainablesurfacing.com
Tire-Derived Product Manufacturers
Tire-Derived Product Installers & Contractors
Tire-Derived Paving Materials & Product Supplier

VSS International, Inc.
3785 Channel Drive
West Sacramento, CA 95691
Gary Houston
gary.houston@slurry.com 
(916) 373-1500
www.emultech.com
Tire-Derived Product Installers & Contractors
Tire-Derived Paving Material Suppliers

Vulcan Materials Company
8517 Panama Lane
Bakersfield, CA 93311
John Hunt
jhunt@vulcanmaterials.com
(661) 835-4809
www.vulcanmaterials.com
Tire-Derived Product Installers & Contractors
Tire-Derived Paving Materials & Product Supplier
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